
64

67

67

624

60
0

600

600

600

60
0

60
0

600

60
0

219

823

825

82
5

708
828

708

922
923822

600

923

903

903

90
3

82
2

82
2

824

824

701 70
1

70
1

70
1

922

922

922

923

92
3

923

70
3

22
0

219
220

701

821

92
2

92
3 67

64

922
923

92
2

92
3

81
1

81
2

81
1

81
2

828

828

828 811 812

811 812

81
1

81
2

703

703

822

822

76
7

76
7

76
7

630

630

630

624

623

21
6

21
9

605 742

624

630

90
3

90
3

693

82
2

703

824

90
3

821

63
1

631
631631

63
1

631

90
3

90
3

828

92
3

92
2

922

811 812

811 812

708

708

708

708

246

811
812

824

246

701

623

767 Dev

811 812

811 812

Dev      Dev

Dev     Dev

21
6

60
0

600

82
5

216

70
1

D
ev

811
767
708
631
600

825
823
822
821
812

923
922
828

825

812

708

903

811

825

823

624

922 923

703

767 Dev

825

708

823

825823
823

630

970

970

970

970

970

970

980

82
2

704

733

903800

804

742

802
693

862

624

900 980

708

821
Dev

82
1

D
ev

60
5

812
811

21
6

823

605

922
923

923

60
0

92
3

600
923

922

625

625

625

62
5

62
6

62
6

626

626

626

625

626

625

825

626

Cheltenham
Memorial Pk
& Cemetery

Dendy
Park

Elwood
Park

Brighton
Cemetery

Elsternwick
Park Public
Golf Course

Karkarook
Park

Kingston
Heath

Reserve

Elsternwick
Park

Holmesglen
TAFE

Moorabbin
Campus

Yarra Yarra
Golf Club

Cheltenham
Golf Club

Victoria
Golf Club

Royal  Melbourne
Golf Club

Royal  Melbourne
Golf Club

Sandringham
Golf Club

Brighton
Public

Golf Course

Metropolitan
Golf Club Huntingdale

Golf Club

Oakleigh Public
Golf Course

Commonwealth
Golf  Club

Kingston  Heath
Golf Club

Capital
Golf  Course

Woodlands
Golf  Club

Monash
Medical
Centre

Kingston
Centre

Chadstone
Shopping

Centre

Caulfield
South

Hampton
East

C’field
East

Brighton
East

Caulfield

Hampton

Sandringham

Elsternwick

Carnegie

Bentleigh

Ormond

Highett

Moorabbin

Cheltenham

Mentone

Beaumaris

McKinnon

Gardenvale

Murrumbeena

Brighton

Chadstone

Oakleigh

Oakleigh  South

Bentleigh
East

Clarinda

Heatherton

Parkdale

Mordialloc

Glen  Huntly

Black Rock

Clarinda
Shopping

Centre

Moorabbin
Super Centre

Direct Factory
Outlet (DFO)

Moorabbin
Airport

Northern

Oakleigh Central

Southland
SC

R
d

S
t

W
he

at
le

y

Railway Pde

C
rosbie

R
d

Linacre
Rd

Holyrood St

Tulip

St

M
id

d
le

to
n

S
t

Argus

St

Kangaroo

Park

Rd

Weatherall
Rd

Latrobe
St

Com
o

Pde
W

est

P
ar

ke
rs

Rd

H
ay

d
en

s
R

d

Oakleigh

Rd
Leila

Rd

Martin
St

Thomas
St

G
v

Fernhill
Rd

St

Cheltenham
Rd

E
bden

A
v

Fourth
St

K
am

b
ro

o
k

S
p

rin
g

R
d

Dane
Rd

B
ig

ne
ll

R
d

B
ra

d
y

R
d

H
er

al
d

S
t

S
t

C
ro

m
er

R
d

C
hu

rc
h

S
t

P
d

e

O
ak

S
t

D
al

ge
tt

y

R
d

W
el

ls
R

d

Voltri

Oak
Av

Gardenvale Rd

Cr

C
an

b
er

ra

C
ha

p
el

M
ilro

y

R
d

Marara            Rd

R
d

Rd

St
Waratah

R
d

Red    Bluff

Royal        Av

G
eo

rg
e 

   
   

   
   

   
 S

t

St

Widdop

Tr
ug

a
ni

ni

H
ot

ha
m

S
t

St

Burlington

G
o

lf 
 L

in
ks

A
v

A
tk

in
so

n

S
t

Dandenong

Rd Rd

Atherton
Rd

Dalny
Rd

Coorigil Rd

Haughton

Rd

W
in

d
so

r
A

v

G
ol

f
R

d

C
am

er
on

Av

Deakin
St

Brooks St

Ta
m

b
et

S
t

M
ar

lb
or

ou
gh

S
t

StockdaleAv

A
us

tin
S

t

Dallas
Av

Bourke

Rd

C
la

rin
d

a

R
d

C
ar

ro
ll

R
d

Farm

Rd

G
ra

ng
e

R
d

Second Av

�acarand
a

N
an

cy

St

A
v

AvAv

Com
o

Pde

East

M
ento

ne
P

d
e

W
ar

re
n

R
d

�mes St

C
ha

nd
le

r
S

t

St
Keith

Victoria
St

D
av

ey
S

t
M

c 
S

w
ai

n
S

t

Robert
St

Scarlet

S
t

R
d

D
e

H
avil la

nd

Normdale
Rd

Mawby Rd Bellevue
Rd

Sydney
St

H
o

b
ar

t
S

t

Marriage                        Rd

B
al

fo
ur

S
t

W
hi

tm
ui

r

R
d

G
ra

h
am

C
la

rin
d

a
R

d

Bunney
Rd

Tram
w

ay

R
d

S
t

K
o

o
yo

ng
R

d

Rd

Tu
ck

er

R
d

K
o

o
rn

an
g

R
d

Dendy

St
C

um
m

in
s

R
d

Wickham
Rd

C
he

st
er

vi
lle

R
d

R
es

er
ve

R
d

C
ha

rm
an

R
d

N
ew

N
ew

S
t

Bay

St

B
am

b
ra

R
d

R
d

T
ho

m
as

S
t

B
oo

ra
n

R
d

P
oa

th
M

ac
ki

e
R

d

Highett

Rd

St

Ludstone

St

Brewer
Rd

Rd

R
d

R
es

er
ve

R
d

R
d

Cochranes
Rd

McKinnon Rd

Glen  Huntly

Abbott
St

St

A
sl

in
g

S
t

Clarence
St

Aileen
Av

W
ell

St

C
oc

hr
an

e
S

t

St

Hali
fa�

St

Were

St

�
ue

en
s

A
v

Neerim

Rowans

Durrant

KarenSt

Esp

S
t

H
aw

th
o

rn

R
d

S
t

North

Centre

G
ra

ng
e

R
d

�a
sp

er

R
d

Rd

E
as

t 
B

ou
nd

ar
y

W
ar

rig
al

South

Rd

H
w

y

Bay

Rd

R
d

B
lu

ff

R
d

Rd

Beach

R
d

North

Rd

Hw
y

Centre

Rd

B
ooran

R
d

N
epean

South

Rd

B
each

R
d

Rd

W
ar

rig
al

R
d

Ormond

Bent
Av

N
epean

St� 
Andre

ws

E
sp

la
na

d
e

R
ow

an
s

C
he

st
er

vi
lle

Beach

Rd

Keys

Balcombe

Bea
ch

Rd

H
am

p
to

n

Wickham
Rd

Rd

R
d

Centre   Dandenong

Rd

H
w

y

Neerim

Rd
Turner    Rd

Bridge

Patterson

W
ar

rig
al

R
d

R
d

W
ar

rig
al

M
ur

ru
m

b
ee

na

R
d

North

Rd

Princes
Hwy

Ferntree Gully

Monash
Fwy

H
un

tin
gd

al
e

R
d

Centre

Rd

Old  Dandenong

R
d

Bernard

St

Kingston

Rd

R
d

O
ld

D
andenong

Levanswell

Rd

Beach
Rd

Beaumaris   Bay

H
w

y

N
epean

N
epean

H
w

y

Lower   Dandenong

Rd

Nepean

H
w

y

S
t.

K
ild

a
E

sp
la

na
d

e

Princes

C
av

an
ag

h

N
ew

S
t

Port   Phillip

B
lu

ff
R

d

O
rr

o
ng

R
d

S
t

H
am

p
to

n

S
t

R
os

ly
n

W
hy

te
S

t

SouthRd

C
av

en
d

is
h

P
l

M
ar

g
ar

ita
S

t

Were
St

C
re

sw
ic

k
S

t

Dendy

St

G
le

nc
ai

rn
A

v

K
in

g
st

o
n

S
t

E
ar

ls
fie

ld
R

d

Fewster
Rd

Willis St
Teddington

Rd

Regent St

M
ale

StW
ilson

St

Cluden St

S
um

m
er

hi
ll

R
d

R
d McKinnon

Rd

La
nc

as
te

r
S

t

Molden
St

Murray
Rd

Charles
St

Huntley
Rd

G
ar

d
en

er
s

R
d

Qinns
Rd

R
d

R
d

Tu
ck

er

Ja
sp

er

Rd
Bay

S
ar

g
o

o
d

S
t

S
t

E
d

in
b

ur
g

h

South
Rd

ChurchSt

Higgins
Rd

London St

Lawson
St Eli�abeth St

Brian St

Fromer St

H
ob

ar
t

S
t

� nion

St

Brighton
Beach

Middle
Brighton

Cheltenham

Gardenvale

Glenhuntly

Carnegie

Hughesdale

Murrumbeena

McKinnon

Bentleigh

Patterson

Hampton

Sandringham

Moorabbin

Highett

Mentone

Parkdale

Elsternwick

Ormond

Oakleigh

Huntingdale

North
Brighton

606

Ormond          Rd

606

64

67

67

624

60
0

600

600

600

60
0

60
0

600

60
0

219

823

825

82
5

708
828

708

922
923822

600

923

903

903

90
3

82
2

82
2

824

824

701 70
1

70
1

70
1

922

922

922

923

92
3

923

70
3

22
0

219
220

701

821

92
2

92
3 67

64

922
923

92
2

92
3

81
1

81
2

81
1

81
2

828

828

828 811 812

811 812

81
1

81
2

703

703

822

822

76
7

76
7

76
7

630

630

630

624

623

21
6

21
9

605

70
4

704
742

73
3

624

800

802 804 862

630

73
3

90
3

90
3

693

82
2

703
733

824

90
3

821

63
1

631
631631

63
1

631

90
3

90
3

828

92
3

92
2

922

811 812

811 812

708

708

708

708

246

811
812

824

900

90
0

246

701

704

623

767 Dev

811 812

811 812

Dev      Dev

Dev     Dev

21
6

60
0

600

82
5

216

70
1

D
ev

811
767
708
631
600

825
823
822
821
812

923
922
828

825

812

708

903

811

825

823

624

922 923

703

767 Dev

825

708

823

825823
823

630

970
N

ightR
ider

970

NightRider

970
N

ightRider

970

N
ightR

ider

970
N

ightR
ider

970

NightRider

980
NightRider

82
2

704

733

903800

804

742

802
693

862

624

900 980
NightRider

708

821
Dev

82
1

D
ev

60
5 900

LimitedStops

Limited
Stops

Li
m

ite
d

S
to

p
s

 

812
811

21
6

823

605

922
923

923

60
0

92
3

600
923

922

625

625

625

62
5

62
6

62
6

626

626

626

625

626

625

825

S
m

ar
tB

us

S
m

ar
tB

us

S
m

ar
tB

us

S
m

ar
tB

us

S
m

ar
tB

us
S

m
ar

tB
us

Smart
Bus

S
m

art

B
us

SmartBus

626

Cheltenham
Memorial Pk
& Cemetery

Dendy
Park

Elwood
Park

Brighton
Cemetery

Elsternwick
Park Public
Golf Course

Karkarook
Park

Kingston
Heath

Reserve

Elsternwick
Park

Holmesglen
TAFE

Moorabbin
Campus

Yarra Yarra
Golf Club

Cheltenham
Golf Club

Victoria
Golf Club

Royal  Melbourne
Golf Club

Royal  Melbourne
Golf Club

Sandringham
Golf Club

Brighton
Public

Golf Course

Metropolitan
Golf Club Huntingdale

Golf Club

Oakleigh Public
Golf Course

Commonwealth
Golf  Club

Kingston  Heath
Golf Club

Capital
Golf  Course

Woodlands
Golf  Club

Monash
Medical
Centre

Kingston
Centre

Chadstone
Shopping

Centre

Caulfield
South

Hampton
East

C’field
East

Brighton
East

Caulfield

Hampton

Sandringham

Elsternwick

Carnegie

Bentleigh

Ormond

Highett

Moorabbin

Cheltenham

Mentone

Beaumaris

McKinnon

Gardenvale

Murrumbeena

Brighton

Chadstone

Oakleigh

Oakleigh  South

Bentleigh
East

Clarinda

Heatherton

Parkdale

Mordialloc

Glen  Huntly

Black Rock

Clarinda
Shopping

Centre

Moorabbin
Super Centre

Direct Factory
Outlet (DFO)

Moorabbin
Airport

Northern

Oakleigh Central

Southland
SC

R
d

S
t

W
he

at
le

y

Railway Pde

C
rosbie

R
d

Linacre
Rd

Holyrood St

Tulip

St

M
id

d
le

to
n

S
t

Argus

St

Kangaroo

Park

Rd

Weatherall
Rd

Latrobe
St

Com
o

Pde
W

est

P
ar

ke
rs

Rd

H
ay

d
en

s
R

d

Oakleigh

Rd
Leila

Rd

Martin
St

Thomas
St

G
v

Fernhill
Rd

St

Cheltenham
Rd

E
bden

A
v

Fourth
St

K
am

b
ro

o
k

S
p

rin
g

R
d

Dane
Rd

B
ig

ne
ll

R
d

B
ra

d
y

R
d

H
er

al
d

S
t

S
t

C
ro

m
er

R
d

C
hu

rc
h

S
t

P
d

e

O
ak

S
t

D
al

ge
tt

y

R
d

W
el

ls
R

d

Voltri

Oak
Av

Gardenvale Rd

Cr

C
an

b
er

ra

C
ha

p
el

M
ilro

y

R
d

Marara            Rd

R
d

Rd

St
Waratah

R
d

Red    Bluff

Royal        Av

G
eo

rg
e 

   
   

   
   

   
 S

t

St

Widdop

Tr
ug

a
ni

ni

H
ot

ha
m

S
t

St

Burlington

G
o

lf 
 L

in
ks

A
v

A
tk

in
so

n

S
t

Dandenong

Rd Rd

Atherton
Rd

Dalny
Rd

Coorigil Rd

Haughton

Rd

W
in

d
so

r
A

v

G
ol

f
R

d

C
am

er
on

Av

Deakin
St

Brooks St

Ta
m

b
et

S
t

M
ar

lb
or

ou
gh

S
t

StockdaleAv

A
us

tin
S

t

Dallas
Av

Bourke

Rd

C
la

rin
d

a

R
d

C
ar

ro
ll

R
d

Farm

Rd

G
ra

ng
e

R
d

Second Av

Jacarand
a

N
an

cy

St

A
v

AvAv

Com
o

Pde

East

M
ento

ne
P

d
e

W
ar

re
n

R
d

Imes St

C
ha

nd
le

r
S

t

St
Keith

Victoria
St

D
av

ey
S

t
M

c 
S

w
ai

n
S

t

Robert
St

Scarlet

S
t

R
d

D
e

H
avil la

nd

Normdale
Rd

Mawby Rd Bellevue
Rd

Sydney
St

H
o

b
ar

t
S

t

Marriage                        Rd

B
al

fo
ur

S
t

W
hi

tm
ui

r

R
d

G
ra

h
am

C
la

rin
d

a
R

d

Bunney
Rd

Tram
w

ay

PTM Bayside ��th Oct ����

R
d

S
t

K
o

o
yo

ng
R

d

Rd

Tu
ck

er

R
d

K
o

o
rn

an
g

R
d

Dendy

St
C

um
m

in
s

R
d

Wickham
Rd

C
he

st
er

vi
lle

R
d

R
es

er
ve

R
d

C
ha

rm
an

R
d

N
ew

N
ew

S
t

Bay

St

B
am

b
ra

R
d

R
d

T
ho

m
as

S
t

B
oo

ra
n

R
d

P
oa

th
M

ac
ki

e
R

d

Highett

Rd

St

Ludstone

St

Brewer
Rd

Rd

R
d

R
es

er
ve

R
d

R
d

Cochranes
Rd

McKinnon Rd

Glen  Huntly

Abbott
St

St

A
sl

in
g

S
t

Clarence
St

Aileen
Av

W
ell

St

C
oc

hr
an

e
S

t

St

Hali
fax

St

Were

St

Q
ue

en
s

A
v

Neerim

Rowans

Durrant

KarenSt

Esp

S
t

H
aw

th
o

rn

R
d

S
t

North

Centre

G
ra

ng
e

R
d

Ja
sp

er

R
d

Rd

E
as

t 
B

ou
nd

ar
y

W
ar

rig
al

South

Rd

H
w

y

Bay

Rd

R
d

B
lu

ff

R
d

Rd

Beach

R
d

North

Rd

Hw
y

Centre

Rd

B
ooran

R
d

N
epean

South

Rd

B
each

R
d

Rd

W
ar

rig
al

R
d

Ormond

Bent
Av

N
epean

St. 
Andre

ws

E
sp

la
na

d
e

R
ow

an
s

C
he

st
er

vi
lle

Beach

Rd

Keys

Balcombe

Bea
ch

Rd

H
am

p
to

n

Wickham
Rd

Rd

R
d

Centre   Dandenong

Rd

Neerim

Rd
Turner    Rd

Bridge

Patterson

W
ar

rig
al

R
d

R
d

W
ar

rig
al

M
ur

ru
m

b
ee

na

R
d

North

Rd

Princes
Hwy

Ferntree Gully

Monash
Fwy

H
un

tin
gd

al
e

R
d

Centre

Rd

Old  Dandenong

R
d

Bernard

St

Kingston

Rd

R
d

O
ld

D
andenong

Levanswell

Rd

Beach
Rd

Beaumaris   Bay

H
w

y

N
epean

N
epean

H
w

y

Lower   Dandenong

Rd

Nepean

H
w

y

S
t.

K
ild

a
E

sp
la

na
d

e

Princes

C
av

an
ag

h

N
ew

S
t

Port   Phillip

B
lu

ff
R

d

O
rr

o
ng

R
d

S
t

H
am

p
to

n

S
t

R
os

ly
n

W
hy

te
S

t

SouthRd

C
av

en
d

is
h

P
l

M
ar

g
ar

ita
S

t

Were
St

C
re

sw
ic

k
S

t

Dendy

St

G
le

nc
ai

rn
A

v

K
in

g
st

o
n

S
t

E
ar

ls
fie

ld
R

d

Fewster
Rd

Willis St
Teddington

Rd

Regent St

M
ale

StW
ilson

St

Cluden St

S
um

m
er

hi
ll

R
d

R
d McKinnon

Rd

La
nc

as
te

r
S

t

Molden
St

Murray
Rd

Charles
St

Huntley
Rd

G
ar

d
en

er
s

R
d

Qinns
Rd

R
d

R
d

Tu
ck

er

Ja
sp

er

Rd
Bay

S
ar

g
o

o
d

S
t

S
t

E
d

in
b

ur
g

h

South
Rd

ChurchSt

Higgins
Rd

London St

Lawson
St Elizabeth St

Brian St

Fromer St

H
ob

ar
t

S
t

Union

St

Brighton
Beach

Middle
Brighton

Cheltenham

Gardenvale

Glenhuntly

Carnegie

Hughesdale

Murrumbeena

McKinnon

Bentleigh

Patterson

Hampton

Sandringham

Moorabbin

Highett

Mentone

Parkdale

Elsternwick

Ormond

Oakleigh

Huntingdale

North
Brighton

606

Ormond          Rd

606

903

Sm
art

Bus

822

980623

624
Dev

90
0

Li
m

ite
d

S
to

p
s

76
7

62
362

4
90

3

S
m

ar
t

B
us

61
2

822
862

623
767612

626
742 802

800
804

903
900

624

625
Smart
Bus

Smart
Bus

Bus term
inus

Tra
m term

inus

Train Bus
Tram

64 600

City of Bayside

Effective August 2015


